Features:
• High performance LED technology
• 0-10V dimming drivers standard on all
  models - dimmable to 5% on all
  models, with most dimmable to 1%
• DALI drivers available based on
  configuration
• Field replaceable LED boards and

PBL V2_2W_LED_v1.8
Page 2 of 7
Ordering Guide: example: PBL V2 2W HI UV 850 QC20 C6
Series Length Output Voltage Shielding CRI/CCT
PBL V2
PBL Version 2
2W
2’
HI
High
VH
Very High
SH
Super High
UV
120-277
34
347V
48
480V
Blank
No Lenses
FR
Frosted Acrylic
Diffusers
835
80 CRI/3500K
840
80 CRI/4000K
850
80 CRI/5000K
PBL V2
Hanging Options
Blank
None
QC
10’ Quick Hang
Cable Kit
QC20
20’ Quick Hang
Cable Kit
SM
Surface Mount
Blank
No Options
C6
6’ Single Circuit Cord
C65W
6’ Single Circuit Cord with
Low Voltage Connections
C10
10’ Single Circuit Cord
C105W
10’ Single Circuit Cord with
Low Voltage Connections
D6
6’ Dual Circuit Cord
D10
10’ Dual Circuit Cord
P(NEMA)
Plug (Specify NEMA
configuration)
SC
Safety Cable
F
Fuse
EM6
6.5W Emergency Pack(5)
EM10
10W Emergency Pack(5)
EM14
14W Emergency Pack(5)
EM20